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GOULDING PARK RANGERS

2020–2021 STAFF
AA 
            COACH:

     CONTACT INFO:                            MANAGER:
                CONTACT INFO:
	M.  ATOM

2011

	Chuck Dill
	905-424-1414

luvofhockey@me.com

	TBA
	

	ATOM

2010
	Matt Dawson
	416-731-9127

mtd065@gmail.com
	Roman Tov
	romantov@gmail.com

	M. BANTAM
2007
	Felice Turano

	647-532-5007

felice_turano@hotmail.com

	Terry Brot

	tbrot@uwaterloo.ca


	M. MIDGET
2005


	Marco Taglioni
	 416–878–0330

mtaglioni@hotmail.com

	Brian Bosse
	416-844-5712

rustywood@rogers.com


	MIDGET JR
2004


	Josh Boni
	joshbonihockey@gmail.com

	TBA
	

	MIDGET 
2003


	Serge Coppola

	416-272-3241
secoppola@rogers.com

	TBA
	


A 
         COACH:

CONTACT INFO:

        MANAGER:                      CONTACT INFO:
	M. ATOM

2011

	TBA
	
	David Noon
	416-409-8415
david.noon@gmail.com

	ATOM

2010

	Matt Dawson
	416-731-9127
Mtd065@gmail.com

	Jerrica Lin
	wintercity@gmail.com


	M. PEEWEE

2009


	Brendan Howe
	416-319-1418

brendan@techify.ca
	Steve Kurash
	stevenkurash@gmail.com

	M. BANTAM
2007

	Mia Poscente
	416-574-7009

mia.poscente@rcmp-grc.gc.ca

	Matt Taub
	mtaub@rogers.com


	BANTAM
2006


	Randy Katzman
	rkatzman@rogers.com

	Jonathan Miller
647-534-1602
	647-534-1602

Jmillerhome72@gmail.com


	MIDGET JR
2004


	Chuck Dill
	905-424-1414

Luvofhockey@me.com

	Scott Halcrow
	416-540-6273
gpr2004@rogers.com


	MIDGET 
2003
	Aaron Cohen

	 416-464-5125
aaron@powercci.com

	Sasha Von Kursell 
647-526-6711
	647-526-6711

sasha.vonkursell@richmondhill.ca



	Chair, Board of Directors
	Stephanie Gagne  416-859-3197  /  stephgag2@aol.com

	General Manager
	Zubin Mistry  416-417-9875  /  gmgouldingparkaa@rogers.com

	Registrar 
	Ann-Marie Reynolds  647-990-3809  /  annreynolds@bellnet.ca


